- wall, being first duly swom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statemen

'S-OS| -DAYS -0

STATR OF KANGAS FORM CP-4
CORPORATION COMMISSION
COMBEATION LIVISION WELL PLUGGING RECORD
P, 0. BOX 17027
WICHITA, KANSAS 67317 _ :
Ellis County. See. 13 Tupll g 517w
Location as 'NEﬁCNsV}ZS\VfA’ or foctage from lines. CSL S7 2 SW
NORTH Lario 011 & Gas Company PO
- T Lease Owaer. F
[ ; i Lease Name . Cress C - Well No_4
i i Ofice Address__ 301 S. Market, Wichita, Kansas 67202
-——-E—-—*—-—-——:—""“ Character of Well {compieted as Oil. Gas or Dry Hole) ___0il
} i Date well completed November 23 1939
/ ! Application for plegging filed ‘ May 3 19_74
- : f Application for plugging approved May 6, 15_74
i 1 Plugging commenced August 9 19_74
i ¢ Plugging completed August 15 19.7 4
o :_ D ;—' - Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Depleted
I } -
o ' If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production Febuary 29 19_68
d ! Was pemiission ebtained from the Conservation Division or its ogents before plugging was com-
Locate -cs!:ccu?;:;cll:' on above menced? Yeg
Name of Concervating: Agent who supervised pluggiog of this well Leo Mas sey
T R Arbuckle Depth to top. Bottom. Total Depth of Well_ 3383 _F--:
Show depth and thackness of all watez, o and gas formations.
OlL.. CAS OR WATER RECORDS ' CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM To suZE FUT IN PULLED OUY
8 5/8 1083
51/2 3376 2530

1

Describe in detail tho msnner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fuid was placed end the method or methods used

in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character ¢f same and depth placed, from fest to
.__feet for each plug set. . . . R

Checked bottom, ran sand to 3350', 3350 to 3317' ran 4 sacks cement.
Loaded hole, shot pipe at 2700', 2585', pulled 105.joints. Set 10!
rock bridge at 420! and ran 6 yards ready mix, N

v"U'?/Q;),EL’ é\ o

AVS 7 :S&/
IZPLZ TS Yy S
.(ll additionsl d_ao-ipu"m fe vecessaty, use BACK of thiz sheet) M ’Cé/. M o)
Name of Plugging Contracior, Knight CaSlng Pulllng Co. , Inc. ic?a £ On
Address Chase, Kansas sy St
—Te T oI A3 A
STATE OF Kansas .corvry oi _ Sedgwick ss.
M. E. Kraft —employee (CIHISTE AL SKTOPRIIDEHSXED) of the abovedescribed

ts, and matters herein contained and the log of the

. above-described well as filed and that the same ars true and correct.  So help me God.

~ A (Signature) _
T 301 S. MarKet,/fichita, Kansas 67202

N . ' tAddres)

. é:‘“ StRccnpEn AND Swonn 1o before me this 6th day of September 19__74

:: < | \,,c’x*.“ - o —-——g/&.\ﬁ‘/méﬂj %/ﬂ-

=, T"T;f‘: fom expiren July. 2] 1978 Notary Public.




fF Cress # 4C Well

Cen. Sz

Casing Record:

8" 10831
5" 33761
%
§ (‘I%,‘/ L‘4
Ve

STATE OF KANSAS

COUNTY OF SEDGWICK

S—-SW— Section 13-11S-17W
Ellis County, Kansas

FORMATION

surface clay and 'sand
shale

shale & shells
broken lime
sand

shale & shells
broken lime

red shale

blue shale
anhydrite

red bed & shale
shale & shells
sha le & salt
shale & shels

lime & shells_

broken lime

lime & shale
broken lime

lime & sticky shale
lime

shale

broken lime
shale & lime.
shale

shale & lime
shale & shells
sandy shale
shale

shale & shells
shale

lime

lime & chert
lime

lime & shale

 broken lime

lime

lime - conglomerate &
green shale

chert & dolomite

Steel Line Measurement
correction to

lime '

8s

1D - OS5 ~ORIYS -0

Lario 0il & Gas Company
Springrose Drilling Company

, TS

Drilled for:
Drilled by:

Drilling Commenced: November 23, 1939
Drilling Completed: December 14, 1939

DEPTH

80
150
595
655
725
820
945
1060
1070
1119
1240
1430
1640
1720
1750
1900
1945
2070
2110
2145
2250
2270
2335
2405
2500
2550
2575
2675
2730
2830
2935
2970
3040
2095
3140
3355

3382
3385

3376

3383 TOTAL DEPTH

I, the undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, state that the
a bove and within statement is a true and correct record and log of the well
drilled on the location above described,to-the best of my knowledge and belief.

// 7 ﬂ/m M—,;/

Subseribed and sworn to before me this z day of W 19 }7

My Commission Expires

/7 /

Notary Public



